O Hpepnoilog Aciktng MoAUvoewyv SARS-COV 2 otnyv lMNepigépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opdakng

| | MANEAMAAIKA|AN. MAKEAONIAZ-OPAKHE] MN.E. APAMAS | N.E.EBPOY | M.E. KABAAAS | N.E. ZANOHE [ N.E. POA
| HvepombniA  JAToMA| HAM | AToMA | _HAM _JaTOoMA | HAM | ATomA | HAM | ATOMA| HAM |ATOMA | HAM] ATOMA |
w0 6 23 9 o o o 0o 2 o 7 0
5 6 15 o o o 0o m 2 9 0
57 13 o 0o 9 6 a4 o 9 o
us 8 3 11 1 7 [ o 7 [0
us 8 27 1 2 18 19 8 BEH o 6 0
150 9 6 o 2 a4 2 2 o 5 0
a7 11 20 1 3w o BEEE o 5 [ 2
Saturday, August 8, 2020 151 12 1 0 3 5 6 PEN o 4 0
Sunday, August 9, 2020 202 13 9 1 4 0 2| e2 | 4 5
Monday, August 10, 2020 126 14 2 0 4 1 1 R o 4 0
193 16 5 o 4 2 2 [ 1 5 o
25 17 9 1 5 1 o B 7 12 o
Thursday, August 13, 2020 204 18 7 0 5 5 o EI 1 11 1
51 20 10 o 5 9 1 BRI 0 1o
Saturday, August 15, 2020 26 21 16 3 8 10 N 1 1 12 1
217 22 18 2 10 1 EN 2 24 1 11 2
w7 23 0 o 10 o o 21 0 1 o0
Tuesday, August 18, 2020 250 24 1 0 9 1 0 20 o M 0
212 8 1 9 1 1 14 s 15 0
Thursday, August 20, 2020 250 2 2 11 0 0 13 0 15 0
204 5 111 1 142 7 o
6 o 11 1 1 10 a4 21 o
283 u 2 12 7 2 10 0 20 [ o0
155 o 12 1 2 10 0 20 [ 1
Tuesday, August 25, 2020 168 0 12 0 3 11 1 20 3
203 13 5 16 6 1 12 0 131
251 4 1 7 11 1 130
269 7 o 17 o0 3. 14 3 16 [ 1
177 6 2 16 0 20 3 16 1 16 0
Sunday, August 30, 2020 157 2 0 14 0 13 1 15 1 16 0
Monday, August 31, 2020 183 3 0 14 0 13 3 18 0 16 0

* HAK: HMEPHZIOZ AEIKTHZ MOAYNZEQN 14HMEPOY ANA 100.000 MAHOYZMOY
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NMANEAAAAIKA | AN. MAKEAONIAZ-OPAKHE| M.E. APAMAS | N.E. EBPOY [ N.E. KABAAAS | N.E. ZANOHZ | N.E. POA

]

" werowmva [ wiowa] nam | atowa | am _[atowa| ram | aroma| naw [atowa| raw [atowa| naw| atows
207 1 13 0 14 0 12 1 18 o 16 0
233 7 13 4 17 1 12 2 19 0o 12 0
Thursday, September 3, 2020 241 7 14 0 15 2 14 1 20 4 15 0
202 1 13 1 15 0 13 0 19 o 13 0
186 0 12 0 15 0 12 0 18 o 10 0
Sunday, September 6, 2020 2 11 1 14 0 7 1 18 o 10 0
139 0 10 0 14 0 7 0 16 o 10 0
169 1 9 o 14 o 7 0o 14 1 10 0
1 7 o 9 1 3 0o 13 0 10 0
Thursday, September 10, 2020 372 0 6 0 8 0 3 0 12 0 9 0
6 6 4 12 1 3 1 10 [0 6 0
302 6 6 o 10 3 5 o 8 3 8 0
Sunday, September 13, 2020 4 7 0 10 1 6 2 9 1 8 0
180 1 6 o 10 1 7 o 6 0 8 0
310 1 6 o 10 1 7 o 6 [0 8 0
3 4 6 3. 9 1 7 o 4 0 8 0
359 4 5 o 9 1 7 1 4 2 6 0
4 6 o s 2 8 2 6 0 6 0
Saturday, September 19, 2020 3 6 0 8 2 9 1 6 0 6 0
0 6 o 7 o 9 0o 6 0 6 0
453 0 6 o 7 o 9 0o 6 [0 6 0
Tuesday, September 22, 2020 333 4 6 0 7 1 10 1 6 2 7 0
358 1 6 o 7 o 9 0o 6 1 8 0
341 0 6 o 7 o 9 0o 6 0 8 0
286 0 5 o 3 o 9 0o 6 0 8 0
Saturday, September 26, 2020 315 1 5 0 3 1 7 0 6 0 5 0
216 1 4 o 3 1 7 o 4 [0 4 0
263 ? 4 2 5 o 7 0o 4 0 4 0
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 416 0 4 0 5 0 6 0 4 0 4 0
352 1 4 1. 3 o 0 4 0 4 0

5
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O Hpepnioiog Aciktng MoAuvoewv SARS-COV 2 otnyv Mepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opdakng
| TANEANAAIKA] AN MAKEAONIAZ OPAKHZ] NTE. APAMAZ | NE EBPOY | IE. KABAAAZ | NE. ZANOHz] IE. POA




| HAM | atomA | HAM __JATOMA| HAM | ATOMA | HAM | ATOMA | _HAM | ATOMA| HAM | ATOMA |
Thursday, October 1, 2020 3 3 0 3 0 5 1 4 0 3 2
6 4 3 1 4 2 4 1 42
8 5 a7 2 4 [0 3 0 4 2
5 5 1 8 1 5 1 4 0 4 2
1 6 o 8 1 5 o 4 0o 4 [ 0
Tuesday, October 6, 2020 7 6 0 8 0 5 0 3 5 6 2
3 6 o 8 1 5 0 3 2 7 0
6 7 2 10 1 6 0 3 1 8 2
Friday, October 9, 2020 4 8 2 12 0 6 1 4 0 8 1
3 8 o 12 o 5 1 5 2 10 0
2 9 o 12 1 5 0o 5 0o 10 1
3 9 1 1 1 6 0 5 1 11 0
5 10 2 13 0o & 1 6 2 13 0
7 1 o 12 1 7 2 7 [0 13 a4
Thursday, October 15, 2020 11 12 1 13 4 9 3 9 1 13 2
12 13 o 13 5 12 5 1 0 13 2
Saturday, October 17, 2020 7 13 0 9 2 12 3 14 1 13 1
| 52 | 7 13 2 o 1M 1 14 0 13 a
| 53 | 8 14 0 o 1 7 19 0 13 1
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 | 55 | 14 15 2 1 1 | 10 0 9 1
| 60 | 18 0 a 14 [ 8 3. 10 a
Thursday, October 22, 2020 64 | 21 2 3 15 5 4 13 10
Friday, October 23, 2020 68 | 6 7 20 8 6 18 10
14 1 2 [BPE 3 19 2
790 13 19 s BN u 24
OB 82 0 3 6 WG s 1
1256 [ 18 20 FEN 2w 15 73
vsa7 [0 | 94 P 26 13 8 57
EICR 108 | 115 PRl 2 [IH 1 BEIE - 30 a1
1686 [[EEEH S = 103 EEI 1147 BTN 94 Y
Saturday, October 31, 2020 2,055 R 176 54 24 [UFEN 27 [EER 1 BEN L es
1-24,9 [s0+)
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O Hupepnoilog Aciktng MoAUvoewyv SARS-COV 2 otnyv lMNepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opdakng

] AN. MAKEAONIAZ-OPAKHE | 11.E. APAMAS M.E. KABAAAY M.E. PO
L HmvepomHniA | AToMA| HAM | aTomA | HAM _JaTomaA | HAM | AToma | HAM | ATovA| HAM ATOMA | HAM| ATOMA |




Sunday, November 1, 2020 | 145 | 292 B2 o B = BBl 2 P 0 A 12
BEN = EEOE s 2 BON = BEE : EE =
| 166 INNNECRNNN 200  JRTEN 400 WREPRNN 194 X 25 108
B 2 EEZE = B « El v EB s B =
Friday, November 6, 2020 | 216 | 285 100 36 2 BN 4 38
Saturday, November 7, 2020 301 151 X 1 Bl s B EIl 2 E =2
| 242 [RRRLY n EIN 2 a LR 322 [T
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 | 259 | 210 B 2 B s E3 s IE 2 B 3
236 48 69 53 3 EA =
| 200 JRRNNET B 1051 JRC 89 v E =
Friday, November 13, 2020 | 303 | 246 BEE O+ EZ =0 Bl 2 I v« [ EX e
| 310 T 83 o BN - EEE 2 EO 2
BECH =0 EEETEN » EINE 2 EEE 2 EZE » EIN 2
| 320 JNETE 574 JRECAN 1000 WA 471 JRECEN 522 JRERAN 380 D)
| 322 (LT AN 1141 JED v BN = 39
BN o« EEDE - EEE e 78 . B =
Thursday, November 19, 2020 331 269 B O B 2 I 2 IR s Ed >
s EETN 2 EIEN 2 » EEN 2 EJ =2
EEN 20 D s EEZE » EUZE » N 402 R
Sunday, November 22, 2020 | 326 | 189 533 7 BN : I =2 I3 « 3 2
Tuesday, November 24, 2020 | 322 | 177 | 522 EERN os55 [REREN 441 [RETEN 437 RN 466 [T
Thursday, November 26, 2020 m 138 24 m 26 - m 9
Friday, November 27, 2020 | 205 | 175 B « I 334 | 460 [P
ESE = BRI - O 315 | 439 | | 482 |

Sunday, November 29, 2020 | 280 | 154 | 458 % 7 IEXX | 435 | | 492

Monday, November 30, 2020 | 269 | 79 VAN 784 T 283 | 412 | | 495 |
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AAAZ - Tuxvotnta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
EME=ZEPIAZIA: Péva MavradéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZXH: Mdakng Naoiadng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)

O Hpepnoiog Aciktng MoAUvoewyv SARS-COV 2 otnyv lMNepipépeia Av. Makedoviag-Opdakng

[ ] NANEAAAAIKA | AN. MAKEAONIA3-OPAKHE| M.E. APAMAZ | N.E. EBPOY | N.E. KABAAAS | N.E. ZANOHX | N.E. POA
| HvepombniA  JATOMA| HAM | aTomA | HAM  faToma| HAM | ATomA | HAM | AToMA| HAM |ATOMA| HAM| ATOMA |
Tuesday, December 1,2020  JREFEIM 267 |RNETZ 81 33 55 72 a1
Wednesday, December 2, 2020 2185 BN 283 70 s B3 s IEH 2 B
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87
137
163
223
188
177
133
80
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157

75 715 28
33 686 35
30 25
27 19
27 648 17
31 23
35 57
70 668 16
25 653 31
18 32

49 417 50
32 49
48 44
18 427 12
36 413 36
27 52
34 53
27 408 48
39 399 45
29 26
24 17 397 30
17 15 7 387

14 483 41 278 30 367 54
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=)
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11
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44
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hursday, December 3, 2020 1,882

riday, December 4, 2020 1,648

aturday, December 5, 2020 1,383

unday, December 6, 2020 903

Monday, December 7, 2020 1,250
uesday, December 8, 2020 1,324

Wednesday, December 9, 2020 1,675

hursday, December 10, 2020 1,533

riday, December 11, 2020 1,395

aturday, December 12, 2020 1,194

unday, December 13, 2020 693

Monday, December 14, 2020 639

uesday, December 15, 2020 1,240

December 16, 2020

hursday, December 17, 2020

riday, December 18, 2020

aturday, December 19, 2020

unday, December 20, 2020

Monday, December 21, 2020

uesday, December 22, 2020

Wednesday, December 23, 2020

hursday, December 24, 2020

riday, December 25, 2020

aturday, December 26, 2020

unday, December 27, 2020

Monday, December 28, 2020

uesday, December 29, 2020

Wednesday, December 30, 2020

hursday, December 31, 2020
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EPT KABAAAZ - Zuxvotnra: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 ka1 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr

EME=ZEPIAZIA: Péva MavraféyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZXH: Mdakng Naociadng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)
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